Division | Permits for month of December 2008

05-Jan-09

APPL / REP NAME

Jeff Mullins

Jim Lupis

Jim Hoggard

Christopher & Anglea
Shockley

Richard A Blum

Marlyn & Rhoda Rusch

Mike Bussone

George Cramer

Hanna Jester

Masterpiece Builders Inc

Michael & Deborah White

Shawn Collins

Ozark Mountain Homes Inc

PROPERTY ADDRESS

435 Lookout Ridge Rd

1560 Lake Ranch Rd

261 Casey Rd

1300 Hulls Ford Rd

206 Maple St

3037 Fruit Farm Rd

170 Bilyeu Ln

295 Tree Line Dr

21474 US Hwy 160

620 Samaras Way

477 Mill Hollow Rd

585 Crawley Way

163 Oak Ridge Ave

SUBDIVISION

Sunset Inn Est

Cedar Shsores
Ranch Est

Lookout Acres

Andrews

Tablerock Acres

Rusch

Emeralk Pointe

Cedarwood Acres

LOT# BLOCK# STRUCTURETYPE PZPERMIT#

90

7

90

phase 5

phase 1

SFH

MH/Garage

garage

MH

garage

MH

storage container

SFH

MH

SFH & garage

garage

MH

SFh

08-2711

08-2761

108-2751

08-2741

08-2731

08-2721

08-2701

08-2771

08-278I

08-2791

09-0011

08-2801

08-2811

APPLICATION DATE

12/3/2008

12/8/2008

12/8/2008

12/8/2008

12/8/2008

12/8/2008

12/4/2008

12/10/2008

12/15/2008

12/15/2008

12/24/2008

12/23/2008

12/23/2008

PROPERTY NUMBER

08-5.0-22-000-000-035.009

09-1.0-12-000-000-011.000

04-4.0-20-004-004-001.000

04-6.0-14-000-000-003.000

18-6.0-14-002-004-022.000

17-8.0-33-000-000-004.001

05-5.0-22-000-000-010.003

05-5.0-22-000-000-004.003

04-7.0-36-004-001-022.002

18-7.0-36-003-002-016.000

04-7.0-25-000-001-029.000

04-7.0-36-002-001-003.000

08-8.0-34-000-000-050.022
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